
Rangliste Moosranicup 2024
10.08.2024

Verein Schütze 1 Schütze 2 Schütze 3 Schütze 4 Schütze 5 Schütze 6 Schütze 7 Schütze 8 Schütze 9 Schütze 10 Schütze 11 Schütze 12 Schütze 13 Schütze 14 Schütze 15 Total
JS Niederönz 58 57 56 55 52 51 51 50 46 43 36 0 0 0 0 278
JS Schwarzhäusern 55 55 55 54 54 52 47 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273
JS Bettenhausen 54 53 53 52 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 262
JS Oberönz 55 53 50 48 47 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 253
JS Herzogenbuchsee 55 54 51 46 44 44 43 43 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 250
JS Ursenbach 51 51 50 49 49 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250
JS Langenthal- Roggwil 53 47 47 42 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 229
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Rangliste Moosraincup 2024

JS Herzogenbuchsee

Nr. Name: Vorname: Jahrgang: Resultat:
Bester Ts 
6er Serie:

1 Binggeli Vincent 2008 55 97
2 Bleuer Nico 2006 54 97
3 Grossen Jan 2006 51 97
4 Scheuli Nena 2009 46 85
5 Binggeli Marius 2005 44 94
6 Massey Merlin 2004 44 92
7 Lehmann Elias 2005 43 88
8 Zaugg Gian 2005 43 79
9 Careira Sebastian 2011 41 80
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Rangliste Moosraincup 2024

JS Langenthal- Roggwil

Nr. Name: Vorname: Jahrgang: Resultat:
Bester Ts 
6er Serie:

1 Minder Mauel 2007 53 100
2 Hutmacher Angela 2005 47 95
3 Grogg Lukas 2007 47 82
4 Fankhauser Sascha 2004 42 83
5 Meyer Nina 2005 40 96
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Rangliste Moosraincup 2024

JS Ursenbach

Nr. Name: Vorname: Jahrgang: Resultat:
Bester Ts 
6er Serie:

1 Graber Mario 2004 51 96
2 Schär Jan 2006 51 91
3 Bühler Mischa 2005 50 86
4 Leuenberger Michael 2005 49 95
5 Sollberger Andrina 2007 49 92
6 König Philipp 2007 48 89
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Rangliste Moosraincup 2024

JS Niederönz

Nr. Name: Vorname: Jahrgang: Resultat:
Bester Ts 
6er Serie:

1 Gygax Lars 2005 58 96
2 Zürcher Julia 2006 57 97
3 Zürcher Lisa 2004 56 93
4 Gygax Anja 2007 55 95
5 Menzi Nick 2009 52 92
6 Strahm Janosch 2007 51 95
7 Grütter Sofia 2007 51 83
8 Bolli Liam 2010 50 88
9 Strahm Nicola 2007 46 77

10 Kurz Pascal 2005 43 70
11 Geier Nikolas 2007 36 79
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Rangliste Moosraincup 2024

JS Oberönz

Nr. Name: Vorname: Jahrgang: Resultat:
Bester Ts 
6er Serie:

1 Minder Jana 2007 55 91
2 Schulthess Pascal 2005 53 90
3 Fehér Levente 2010 50 89
4 Minder Nina 2005 48 88
5 Friedli Leonie 2006 47 89
6 Weiermann Zoe 2007 45 84
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Rangliste Moosraincup 2024

JS Schwarzhäusern

Nr. Name: Vorname: Jahrgang: Resultat:
Bester Ts 
6er Serie:

1 Liechti Ivo 2005 55 93
2 Burkhalter Alexander 2008 55 96
3 Liechti Selina 2010 55 90
4 Liechti Tobias 2005 54 84
5 Burkhalter Andreas 2010 54 89
6 Liechti Noemi 2008 52 91
7 Liechti Leonie 2011 47 92
8 Fankhauser Kevin 2004 41 71
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Rangliste Moosraincup 2024

JS Bettenhausen

Nr. Name: Vorname: Jahrgang: Resultat:
Bester Ts 
6er Serie:

1 Angelucci Nino 2010 54 96
2 Rickli Timon 2006 53 96
3 Fankhauser Adrian 2010 53 92
4 Rickli Nolan 2009 52 96
5 Kurth Kevin 2009 50 88
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Rangliste Moosraincup 2024

Einzelrangliste

Nr. Name Vorname Jahrgang Resultat
Bester Ts 
6er Serie:

1 Gygax Lars Niederönz 2005 58 96
2 Zürcher Julia Niederönz 2006 57 97
3 Zürcher Lisa Niederönz 2004 56 93
4 Binggeli Vincent Herzogenbuchsee 2008 55 97
5 Burkhalter Alexander Schwarzhäusern 2008 55 96
6 Gygax Anja Niederönz 2007 55 95
7 Liechti Ivo Schwarzhäusern 2005 55 93
8 Minder Jana Oberönz 2007 55 91
9 Liechti Selina Schwarzhäusern 2010 55 90
10 Bleuer Nico Herzogenbuchsee 2006 54 97
11 Angelucci Nino Niederönz 2010 54 96
12 Burkhalter Andreas Schwarzhäusern 2010 54 89
13 Liechti Tobias Schwarzhäusern 2005 54 84
14 Minder Mauel L' thal- Roggwil 2007 53 100
15 Rickli Timon Bettenhausen 2006 53 96
16 Fankhauser Adrian Bettenhausen 2010 53 92
17 Schulthess Pascal Oberönz 2005 53 90
18 Rickli Nolan Bettenhausen 2009 52 96
19 Menzi Nick Niederönz 2009 52 92
20 Liechti Noemi Schwarzhäusern 2008 52 91
21 Grossen Jan Herzogenbuchsee 2006 51 97
22 Graber Mario Ursenbach 2004 51 96
23 Strahm Janosch Niederönz 2007 51 95
24 Schär Jan Ursenbach 2006 51 91
25 Grütter Sofia Niederönz 2007 51 83
26 Fehér Levente Oberönz 2010 50 89
27 Bolli Liam Niederönz 2010 50 88
28 Kurth Kevin Bettenhausen 2009 50 88
29 Bühler Mischa Ursenbach 2005 50 86
30 Leuenberger Michael Ursenbach 2005 49 95
31 Sollberger Andrina Ursenbach 2007 49 92
32 König Philipp Ursenbach 2007 48 89
33 Minder Nina Oberönz 2005 48 88
34 Hutmacher Angela L' thal- Roggwil 2005 47 95
35 Liechti Leonie Schwarzhäusern 2011 47 92
36 Friedli Leonie Oberönz 2006 47 89
37 Grogg Lukas L' thal- Roggwil 2007 47 82
38 Scheuli Nena Herzogenbuchsee 2009 46 85
39 Strahm Nicola Niederönz 2007 46 77
40 Weiermann Zoe Oberönz 2007 45 84
41 Binggeli Marius Herzogenbuchsee 2005 44 94
42 Massey Merlin Herzogenbuchsee 2004 44 92
43 Lehmann Elias Herzogenbuchsee 2005 43 88
44 Zaugg Gian Herzogenbuchsee 2005 43 79
45 Kurz Pascal Niederönz 2005 43 70
46 Fankhauser Sascha L' thal- Roggwil 2004 42 83
47 Careira Sebastian Herzogenbuchsee 2011 41 80
48 Fankhauser Kevin Schwarzhäusern 2004 41 71
49 Meyer Nina L' thal- Roggwil 2005 40 96
50 Geier Nikolas Niederönz 2007 36 79
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